FORM FTO-1594	10-16-1998		
(Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	(1000/di 1) (1) (100 11 11 11 11 11 11 1	Ratent and Trademark Offic	
1		NLY	
Tab settings □ □ □ ▼			
To the Honorable Commission.	100851348	the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1 Name of conveying party(les):		2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
	of the way		
Vision 21, Inc.		Vision Twenty-One, Inc.	
		Internal Address:	
		Internal Address.	
☐ Individual(s)☐ Association☐ General Partnership☐ Limited Partnership		Street Address: 7360 Bryan Dairy Road	
		City Control of the C	
Corporation-State of Florid		City: Largo State: FI ZIP: 33777	
		☐ Individual(s) citizenship	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ YesXX No		☐ Association	
Nature of conveyance:		☐ General Partnership	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	☐ Limited Partnership	
☐ Assignment	☐ Merger	XXXI Corporation-State of Florida	
☐ Security Agreement	★ Change of Name	□ Other	
□ Other		If assigned is not domicilled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is anached:	
June 12, 1997		(Designations must be a separate document from essignment)	
Execution Date:		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No	
4. Application number(s) or patent	number(s):	·	
1	,	1	
A. Trademark Application No.(s	·)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)	
1	2,139,269 2,139,271		
2,172,440			
		2,124,050	
	Additional numbers at	2,172,439 tachod? D Yes, S No	
		$\Delta \Lambda$	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence		Total number of applications and registrations involved: Total number of applications and registrations involved: Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
concerning document should be	mailed:	registrations involved.	
J. Todd Timmerma	n, Esquire		
Name: 140.00 Shumaker Loop & Kendrick LIP 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)			
Internal Address: Shumaker, Loop & Kendrick, LLP 7. Total fee (37 CFH 3.41)			
		O Enclosed	
Post Office Box 1726	09	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address:			
		B. Deposit account number:	
City: Tampa State:	FL ZIP: 33672-06	l .	
		(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
	DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE	
			
Statement and signature.			
	d belief, the foregoing inform	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of	
the original document.			
J. Todd Timmerman		October 9, 1998	
Name of Person Signing	. ,	Signature Date	
	Total number of pages including	cover sheet, attachments, and document: 4	
15/1998 HUNI 00000249 2139269 Mail o	cuments to be recorded with	required cover sheet information to:	
FG: 223	opmmissioner of Patents & Tr		

TRADEMARK REEL: 1799 FRAME: 0859



Department of State

I certify the attached is a true and correct copy of the Articles of Amendment, filed on June 18, 1997, for VISION 21, INC. changing its name to VISION TWENTY-ONE, INC., a corporation organized under the laws of the State of Florida, as shown by the records of this office.

The document number of this corporation is P96000038375.

Given under my hand and the Great Seal of the State of Florida at Tallahassee, the Capitol, this the First day of October, 1998

COD WE THE STATE OF THE STATE O

CR2EO22 (2-95)

Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

REEL: 1799 FRAME: 0860

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION TO AMENDED AND RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

VISION 21, INC.

Pursuant to Section 607.0124 of the Florida Statutes, VISION 21, INC., a corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Florida (the "Corporation"), does hereby certify:

- 1. On June 4, 1997, the Articles of Incorporation of Vision 21, Inc. were amended and restated.
- 2. Article 1 of the Amended and Restated Articles of Incorporation incorrectly stated the previous name of the Corporation as Vision 21, Inc. The Amended and Restated Articles were suppose to include the new name of the Corporation as Vision Twenty-One, Inc.
- 3. The correction to the Amended and Restated Articles of Incorporation should read as follows:
 - 1. Name. The name of the corporation is Vision Twenty-One, Inc. (the "Corporation").

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned Secretary of the Corporation has executed these Articles of Correction as of the 12th day of June, 1997.

SEE ATTACHED FOR SIGNATURE

Richard Sanchez Secretary

nwr | \gillane\umendart. |

TRADEMARK REEL: 1799 FRAME: 0861

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION TO AMENDED AND RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

VISION TWENTY-ONE, INC.

Pursuant to Section 607.0124 of the Florida Statutes, VISION TWENTY-ONE, INC., a corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Florida (the "Corporation"), does hereby certify:

- 1. On June 4, 1997, the Articles of Incorporation of Vision Twenty-One, Inc. were amended and restated.
- 2. Article 1 of the Amended and Restated Articles of Incorporation incorrectly stated the previous name of the Corporation as Vision 21, Inc. The Amended and Restated Articles were suppose to include the new name of the Corporation as Vision Twenty-One, Inc.
- 3. The correction to the Amended and Restated Articles of Incorporation should read as follows:
 - 1. Name. The name of the corporation is Vision Twenty-One, Inc. (the "Corporation").

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned Secretary of the Corporation has executed these Articles of Correction as of the 12th day of June, 1997.

Richard Sanchez

Secretary

awr1\gillette\amendart,1

RECORDED: 10/13/1998

TRADEMARK REEL: 1799 FRAME: 0862